B.—7a. 32

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

359
360

361
362

364
365
366

CLASS XXIV.—ROADS—continued.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—-contnated.

IVOTE No. 112—-continued.

367 .

368

369 |

370
371
372
378

374
375

376
377

378
379

380
381

382
383

384
385

386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394

395
396

397

Roaps, Erc.—continued.
Auckland Road Distriet—continued,

Te Pahi to Hoteo Railway-station

Tokatoka to Mangonui Bridge
(Upper)

Tokatoka Cemetery Road

Tokatoka to Matakohe (Matakohe
end)

Tokatoka
Creamery

Tokatoka Swamp {main access road)

Turnwald Road (£1 for £1)

Waimanu to Topuni Station

Waimauku to West Coast

Wauimauku to Waikoukou (£162
£2 for £1)

Waimauku-West Coast to Frost’s

Wainui to Kaukapakapa Railway-
station

Wairoa River Ferry (Mapuna), (£1
for £1)

Wallace Road and Hamilton Drain
(Raupo)

Wellsford Valley (deviation), (£1
for £1)

Whakapirau to Birtle’s

Post - office Road to

Wharehine to Wayby Railway-
station

Wharehine to Wellsford Railway-
station

Wharepapa to Ohirangi Railway-
station

Whittaker's Hill (£1 for £1) :

‘Woodhill to Wharepapa Railway-
station

Wordsworth to Creamery

Ahuroa Parish (access to Section
99), (£1 for £1)

Ahuroa to Railway-siding

Algany to Cut Hill (£75, £1 for

1

Albany to Dairy Flat

Albany Main Loach Road (Paremo-
remo Parish)

Bayer Road to Section 273, Wai-
wera Parish

Bear’s Deviation (£1 for £1)

De Thierey Road (£1 for £1) ..

Great North Road flood damage
(Rodney County)

Great Barrier Island (Tryphena to
Kaitoke)

Greenhithe to Cut Hill

Greenhithe Wharf Road

Hobsonville to Weissers and Bng-
ham’s Creek (£1 for £1)

Kaukapakapa to Manahu Post.
office

Little Scotland to Railway-station

Paremoremo Parish (road through
Section 28)

Paremeroa Parish

Rodney
Hobson and
Otamatea

»»
Rodney

Waitemata

”»

9

Hobson
Otamatea
Rodney |

Otamatea
Rodney

"
‘Waitemata

Hobson
Waitemata

Hobson
Rodney

Waitemata

Rodney |
Wmtemata

1911-12.

400 !
400

100
100 |

100 -

50
50
50
300
200

100
100

150 |
100

150
150 |

50
100

200
100

100
25

100
200

100
200

300 :
75
50

100

300

300
100 |
200 |
50 ;

100 '
50 |

50



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

