CLASS XXIV.—ROADS—continued.				
Item. 			1911–12.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-	-continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 112—continued.			
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
950	Te Pahi to Hoteo Bailway station	Rodney	400	
36 0	Tokatoka to Mangonui Bridge (Upper)	Hobson and Otamatea	400	
361	Tokatoka Cemetery Road	,,	100	
362	Tokatoka to Matakohe (Matakohe end)	"	100	
303	Creamery	,,	100	
364	Tokatoka Swamp (main access road)	,,	50	
365	Turnwald Road (£1 for £1)	Rodney	50	
366	Waimanu to Topuni Station		50	
367	Waimauku to West Coast	Waitemata	300	
368	Waimauku to Waikoukou (£162, $\pounds 2$ for £1)	,,	200	
369	Waimauku-West Coast to Frost's	,,	100	
37 0	Wainui to Kaukapakapa Railway-	"	· 100	
371	station Wairoa River Ferry (Mapuna), (£1 for £1)	Hobson	50	
372	Wallace Road and Hamilton Drain (Raupo)	Otamatea	150	
378	Wellsford Valley (deviation), (£1 for £1)	Rodney	100	
374	Whakapirau to Birtle's	Otamatea	150	
375	Wharehine to Wayby Railway-	Rodney	150	
376	station Wharehine to Wellsford Railway- station	"	50	
377	Wharepapa to Ohirangi Railway- station	Waitemata	100	
378	Whittaker's Hill (£1 for £1)	Hobson	200	
37 9	Woodhill to Wharepapa Railway- station	Waitemata	100	
380	Wordsworth to Creamery	Hobson	100	
381	Ahuroa Parish (access to Section 99), (£1 for £1)	Rodney	25	
382	Ahuroa to Railway-siding		100	
383	Albany to Cut Hill (£75, £1 for £1)	Waitemata	200	
384	Albany to Dairy Flat	"	100	
385	Albany Main Coach Road (Paremo- remo Parish)	,,	200	
386	Bayer Road to Section 273, Wai- wera Parish	Rodney	300	
387	Bear's Deviation (£1 for £1)	»· ,,	75	
388	De Thierey Road $(\pounds I \text{ for } \pounds I)$,,	50	
389	(Rodney County)	,,	100	
390	Great Barrier Island (Tryphena to Kaitoke)		300	
391	Greenhithe to Cut Hill	W aitemata	300	
892	Greenhithe Wharf Boad	,,	100	
393	Hobsonville to Weissers and Brig-	,,	200	
394	nam s Ureek (±1 10r ±1) Kaukapakapa to Manahu Post- office	**	50	
395	Little Scotland to Railway-station	Rodnev	100	
396	Paremoremo Parish (road through Section 28)	Waitemata	50	
397	Paremeroa Parish	23	50	

Appropriations for Public Works Services.